
19. offene LM  Männer gr.-röm u. Freistil

Eppelborn, 09.03.2024

Klasse

Männer gr.röm
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

97kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Fabio La Carrubba KSV Fürstenhausen
SS 8:0

52
SS 8:0

52
 2  10  2  0  16 1

2 Seyit Sakrak RG Saarbrücken
0:46

01
0:31

01
 0  0  0  0  0 2
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